Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

34.610.10

PREMIER

PREMIER, poslovni set u poklon kutiji, 3/1,
crni

21.2 x24.8x6.5cm
0.74 kg

0.81143 kg

154

14/1

0.23 mx0.48 mx0.52 m
11.36002 kg
8605040067383
481960000000

171



